

TABULATED BY: N. Carter      APPROVED BY: R. De Groot  
CHECKED BY: \_\_\_\_\_

**CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION**  
PROJECT: WRA WDM Outfall Sheetpile Repair

-----ESTIMATE-----

Herberger Construction Co, Inc.  
2508 West 2nd Avenue  
PO Box 326  
Indianola, IA 50125  
515-961-5564  
BID SECURITY  
10% of Bid  
BID PRICE

Jensen Construction Company  
5500 NE 22nd Street  
Des Moines, IA 50313  
515-266-5173  
BID SECURITY  
10% of Bid  
BID PRICE

Legacy Corporation of IL  
16322 Barstow Road  
East Moline, IL 61244  
309-203-1094  
BID SECURITY  
10% of Bid  
BID PRICE

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			PRICE	AMOUNT								
1	Type 1 H-Pile	141 EA	\$4,000.00			\$564,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$423,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$437,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$775,500.00
2	Type 2 H-Pile	10 EA	\$5,500.00			\$55,000.00	\$6,900.00	\$69,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$100,000.00
3	Sheet Piling	943 VSF	\$50.00			\$47,150.00	\$35.00	\$33,005.00	\$40.00	\$37,720.00	\$50.00	\$47,150.00
4	Borrow	25 CY	\$50.00			\$1,250.00	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$55.00	\$1,375.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
5	Granular Surfacing - Class A 1-1/4" Roadstone	415 Ton	\$50.00			\$20,750.00	\$40.00	\$16,600.00	\$34.00	\$14,110.00	\$40.00	\$16,600.00
6	Seed, Fertilize, Mulch	2 AC	\$5,000.00			\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
7	Erosion Control	1 LS	\$12,000.00			\$12,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST						\$710,150.00		\$556,855.00		\$578,305.00		\$952,000.00
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE								-21.59%		-18.57%		+34.06%
							Apparent Low Bidder					